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Women / 5 / younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Remi Snyder5037
Novato

9.675 9.275 8.9009.075 36.925
1 2 2 6 1 

1 

Marishke Pretorius5049
Davis Diamonds

9.375 8.925 9.4258.950 36.675
4 5T 4T 1 2 

2 

Hannah Carsey5008
Technique

9.600 9.200 8.8008.550 36.150
2 3 11 7 3 

3 

Sarah Kayugira5029
Technique

9.000 9.050 9.0259.050 36.125
7 4 3 3 4 

4 

Marissa Gutierrez5019
Technique

8.975 9.450 8.7508.875 36.050
8 1 8 8 5 

5 

Hannah Cook5036
Novato

9.400 8.750 9.0008.850 36.000
3 9 9 4T 6 

6 

Emily Xu5043
Accel

9.100 8.825 9.0008.900 35.825
6 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Beth Wyatt5042
Accel

8.825 8.575 9.0508.925 35.375
10 11 6 2 8 

8 

Gwyneth Simard5056
Galaxy

8.900 8.850 8.4258.775 34.950
9 7 10 12 9 

9 

Jordyn Caulfield5007
Technique

8.725 8.650 8.3009.150 34.825
11 10 1 13 10 

10 

Kendall Bradley5055
Galaxy

9.150 8.100 8.4758.950 34.675
5 12 4T 11 11 

11 

Camylle Callahan5004
CYC

8.400 8.925 8.5758.325 34.225
13 5T 13 10 12 

12 

Jianna Franklin5038
Novato

8.450 7.350 8.7258.425 32.950
12 13 12 9 13 

13 
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